Situazione Meteo:

Temperatura: 23C
By i 4 t Umidita: 31%
R"-, f Vento: 0,8 mt. Sec.

(A
? Condizione: Sereno

W . FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA L — -
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

C.A. Olimpia Pool Atletica

Ordine arrivo Num. - Cognome e Nome Anno Gruppo Tempo
1° 276 - Bonetti Maurizio 1976 ATL. VALLI BERGAM 16.38

2° 268 -Zenucchi Emanuele 1969 G.S. LA RECASTELLO 16.48

3° 235-Bosio Danilo 1972 G.S. LA RECASTELLO 17.00

4° 263 - Gritti Daniele 1976 G. ALPINISTICO VER 17.07

5° 258 -Bianchi Mirko 1985 ATL. VALLI BERGAM 17.19

6° 212 -Mella Fabio 1979 G.P. LEGNAMI PELLE 17.30

7° 247 - Guerinoni Walter 1977 G. ALPINISTICO VER 17.46

8° 281 -Giudici Davide 1982 C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VA 17.55

9° 213 -Pedersoli Gianfranco 1982 G.P. LEGNAMI PELLE 17.57

10° 234 -Beltrami Maurizio 1971 G.S. LA RECASTELLO 17.58

11° 204 -Lavizzari Emanuele 1976 CAMELOT 18.00

12° 275 -Calsana Ferruccio 1969 ATL. LA TORRE 18.02

13° 242 -Testa Luigi 1960 ATLETICA PARATICO 18.12

14° 248 -Dallara Michele 1976 G. ALPINISTICO VER 18.13

15° 269 -Zanchi Marco 1976 ATL. VALLI BERGAM 18.14

16° 270-Benzoni Roberto 1969 ATL. VALLI BERGAM 18.15

17° 211-Cretti Marcello 1976 G.P. LEGNAMI PELLE 18.20

18° 250-Belussi Lorenzo 1963 FREE ZONE 18.21

19° 267 -Bigoni Michele 1964 G.S. LA RECASTELLO 18.22

20° 244 -Mognetti Emilio 1977 G. ALPINISTICO VER 18.40

21° 203 -Parigi Alberto 1970 FREE ZONE 18.41

22° 200-Pelliccioli Luca 1977 ATL. SALETTI 18.43

23° 279 -Semperboni Simone 1986 C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VA 18.49

24° 208 -Bonzi Fausto 1961 U.S. SAN PELLEGRIN 18.50
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Ordine arrivo Num. - Cognome e Nome

25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°

49°

51°

63°
64°

215 -Fagiani Giuseppe
260 - Panzeri Paolo

259 -Totis Massimo
280-Facciolo Valerio
255 -Farinotti Mirko
246 -Lanfranchi Luca
216-Villa Stefano

264 -Fornoni Pierluigi
277 -Trussardi Riccardo
254 -Nezosi Giocondo
257 -Raisoni Marino
241 - Ghidini Flavio

233 -Bertoni Massimo
283 -Ghezzi Ernesto
227 -Fornoni Enrico

218 -Beggiato Carlo

217 -Rizzardini Ivan
236 -Moletta Franco
231-Losma Simone
220-Medolago Walter
278 - Visini Giuseppe
266 -Trussardi Elio

290 - Alborghetti Matteo
228 -Casari Omar

286 - Ghirardelli Mauro
289 - Dellapietra Angelo
249 -Oberti Maurizio
273 -Cavagnini Alberto
219 -Marinoni Bortolo
252 -Cantamessi Giorgio
232 - Andreini Giancarlo
226 -Percassi Alessandro
207 -Cazzaniga Silvano
221 -Sironi Renato

262 -Gualdi Alessio

209 - Cortinovis Michele
224 -Morlacchi Ezio
285 -Ciotti Guido

205 -Filippi Olivo

288 - Cominelli Francesco
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Anno
1957
1965
1961
1968
1986
1987
1970
1974
1957
1953
1974
1979
1974
1963
1987
1967
1976
1966
1974
1960
1957
1957
1974
1975
1966
1956
1956
1967
1962
1951
1947
1963
1950
1959
1948
1953
1956
1969
1964
1968

Gruppo

BIGACC DE ELA

G. ALPINISTICO VER
G. P. LEGNAMI PELLE
SPORT CENTRO

ATL. CASAZZA

G. ALPINISTICO VER
G.S. LA RECASTELLO
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
ATLETICA PARATICO
C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VA
ATL. VALLI BERGAM
ATLETICA PARATICO
ATL. LA TORRE
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
ATLETICA PONTOGLI
G. ALPINISTICO VER
POL. ATL. VALLE IM
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VA
ATL. VALLE BREMBA
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
G. P. LEGNAMI PELLE
C.A.OLIMPIA-C.M.VA
RUNNING TORRE DE
FREE ZONE

G.S. LA RECASTELLO
ATLETICA PARATICO
ATL. MARATHON TE
POOL SOC.ATL.ALTA
ATLETICA INTESA
ATL. VIS NOVA GIUS
G.S. SEMONTE
ATLETICA PARATICO
ATL. LA TORRE
ATLETICA PARATICO
ATLETICA PARATICO
ATLETICA PARATICO
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Tempo
18.55
18.58
19.00
19.01
19.33
19.38
19.59
19.60
20.00
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Ordine arrivo Num. - Cognome e Nome

65°
66 °
67°
68°
69 °

287 -Cominelli Mario
239 -Zanotti Francesco
251 - Staffoni Maffeo

214 -Bonazzi Pietro

202 -Turri Enrico Celeste
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Anno
1962
1949
1947
1952
1939

Gruppo Tempo
ATLETICA PARATICO

ATL. LA TORRE

ATLETICA PARATICO

ATL. LA TORRE

G.S. SEMONTE
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